
Weekly Information Bulletin
Friday 19th September 2025

Activate Learning open days 
Activate learning are holding college open events on the following days: 

● City of Oxford College - Saturday 18th October 9.30am - 12.00pm
● City of Oxford College - Wednesday 19th November 4.30pm - 7.00pm
● The Leys College - Saturday 11th October 9.30am - 12.00pm
● The Leys College - Wednesday 12th November 4.30pm - 7.00pm

Please Click here for more information on The Leys College
Please Click here for more information on City of Oxford College 

Termly Outcome Plan Evening - 14.10.25
On Tuesday 14th October we will be holding our termly outcome plan evening for parents and carers here 
at Iffley Academy.

Bookings will go live on ParentMail on Tuesday 30th September 2025 at 9.00am. We use an appointment 
booking system on our ParentMail application to book time slots for our termly outcome plans evening. 

We are able to offer an after school club for students if you book a parents evening appointment before 
4.30pm on Tuesday 14th October. If you would like your child to attend the after school on this date please 
complete the afterschool section when you book your appointment.  

6th Form Tuck Shop 
As part of the 6th Form Employability course students will be opening the Iffley Tuck Shop. 
This tuck shop will be open weekly on a Thursday during break time, this will be open to students and staff. 
Snacks and fresh fruit will be available and prices will vary from 40p - £1.00. We are only able to accept 
cash payments. There will be options available to cater for allergies. 
Iffley tuck shop will be starting on Thursday 16th October. 
Students have undertaken training in allergens, food safety and hygiene.

Lunch Menu Week Commencing 22nd September
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Main Meal

Macaroni Cheese

Chicken pasta bake 
Roast Chicken

Gf Df

Spaghetti bolognese
 Gf Df

 Pepperoni pizza

Vegetarian Halloumi pasta bake Roast Quorn
Df V

Quorn bolognese 
Df

Cheese Pizza

Served With

Garlic Bread 
Df V

Sweetcorn
Gf Df V

Green Beans
Gf Df V

Roast Potatoes & Gravy 

Carrots & Peas 
Gf Df V

Spaghetti Df V

Carrots 
Gf Df V

Chips

Corn on the cob
Gf Df V

Pudding
Apple crumble Df V

 custard Gf

Chocolate cake & 
chocolate custard

Sponge cake with 
sprinkles  

Jelly
Gf Df V

Chocolate chip 
cookie

There is a daily alternative of: Jacket Potato topped with either beans, cheese or tuna. Baguette/Sandwich filled with either cheese, ham or tuna. 

https://oxford.activatelearning.ac.uk/events/detail/the-leys-college-october-open-event/
https://oxford.activatelearning.ac.uk/events/detail/city-centre-campus-october-open-event/
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Dates for your diary

Tuesday 14th October 2025 Termly Outcome Plan Evening

Thursday 23rd October 2025 End of Term 

Friday 24th October 2025 INSET Day 

Monday 3rd November 2025 Start of Term 

Friday 19th December 2025 End of Term One 

Monday 5th January 2026 INSET day 

Tuesday 6th January 2026 Start of Term Two 

Friday 13th February 2026 End of Term 

Monday 23rd February 2026 Start of Term 

Friday 27th March 2026 End of Term Two 

Monday 13th April 2026 Start of Term Three 

Monday 4th May 2026 Bank Holiday 

Friday 22nd May 2026 End of Term 

Monday 1st June 2026 Start of Term 

Thursday 16th July 2026 End of Term Three 

Term Dates 
Please click here to view our term dates for 2025-2026.

Lunch menu
Please click here to view our lunch menu which will run from September to December. 

Forest School 
We are delighted to share that Iffley Academy will be having a Forest School on site, this is a really exciting 
opportunity which aligns with our continued curriculum development work and will provide students with 
further opportunity to engage in practical learning. We will share updates as this project progresses. We 
are incredibly grateful to the Marks Family Charitable Trust who are donating and developing the Forest 
School for Iffley.

https://storage.digitalgravity.io/digitalgravity-wordpress-storage/3/2025/03/1bb2c309-the-iffley-academy-term-dates-2025-2026-students-parents_carers.docx.pdf
https://storage.digitalgravity.io/digitalgravity-wordpress-storage/3/2025/07/a9a6fe8a-lunch-menu-sep-dec-25-.pdf

